BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.
WKN: 075887109

ISIN:  US0758871091

Overview

2024/04/09 22:26:25

Price
226.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.66% (3.70)

US0758871091
BDX

Tradegate

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

65,381 EUR

S&P 500

225.80 EUR (30)
227.10 EUR (30)
222.40 EUR
223.50 EUR
220.60 EUR
222.70 EUR
221.98434 EUR
249

55,274.10

11

15

262.50
250.00
237.50
225.00 “
212.50
200.00 '

187.50

s

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23977236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0758871091&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0758871091&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f203be131bcb5ec27678bf272f8d6fef3bd9c3b50f3f14d389e53e4428cfa442&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a0ce0402a48dc559&time=1712796126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d17c6a42c2b28b68c6980f03622eab5b456f2e71c3afe9b2a24bc69b7e82b160&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e89d5793520ce2ad&time=1712796126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48bbbfe2f41d8a8d58572a8f41f948bfb420f179a2040bf50780c71fa39d251&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5397ee2d1c2bc8509&time=1712796126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee27edbf219feb852864e19241248284df2cc139106ba6fec077ab05615cea12&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ad8f886fc7555852&time=1712796126&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=628a00cc95faba57680ec30362b4cce4b6ab452cb19015fa45a550fce7288e6a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1502471e2f31ac02&time=1712796126&tool=RSC

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Details

2024/04/09 22:26:25

Price
226.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.66% (3.70)

ISIN US0758871091
Symbol BDX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 65,381 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 225.80 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 227.10 EUR (30)
Open 22240 EUR
High 223.50 EUR
Low 220.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 222.70 EUR
VWAP 221.98434 EUR
Volume (pcs) 249
Trading volume 55,274.10
Number of trades 11
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.77%  -4.97% +9.00%
Perf (abs.) -29.60 -11.60  +18.33
Beta 0.58 0.54 0.48
Volatility 22.02 20.66 21.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:28
04/09

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

224.60 EUR

222.90 EUR

226.40 EUR

223.20 EUR

243.39 CHF

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 4
0.00 1
0.06 11
0.01 5
0.00 1
2/5

224.26 EUR (443
221.21 EUR (608
220.00 EUR (526
232.96 EUR (421

230.00 EUR (2024/03/28

212.00 EUR (2024/03/04

262.50 EUR (2023/08/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
212.00 EUR (2023/11/20)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31861258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30459963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287465

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

06/28

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/05

22:00

08:04

15:30

13:49

17:44

19:31

08:08

18:00

245.81 USD

223.60 EUR

242.67 USD

221.40 EUR

224.50 EUR

223.90 EUR

221.40 EUR

230.99

0.00

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

205.957 CHF 0.01

21,173
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2578079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407549751

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

w,
@ BD

Members of Management Board

Contact Details

BECTON DICKINSON & CO.

1 Becton Drive - 07417-1880 Franklin Lakes
Telefon: +1-201-847-6800

Fax: +

E-mail: customer_support@bd.com

ERSTE

Group

Carrie Byington

Claire Fraser-
Liggett

Joanne
Waldstreicher

Bertram Scott

Catherine Burzik

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Jones Directors

Jeffrey Member of Board of

Henderson Directors

Robert Eckert Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Ring Member of Board of

William Brown
Thomas Polen

Joseph Smith

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive

Committee

Ronald Member of Executive

Silverman Committee

Antoine Ezell Member of Executive
Committee

Antoinette Member of Executive

Segreto Committee

Brooke Story Member of Executive
Committee

Christopher Member of Executive

DelOrefice Committee

Claudia Curtis Member of Executive
Committee

David Hickey Member of Executive
Committee

David Shan Member of Executive
Committee

Denise Fleming Member of Executive
Committee

Ebonee Lewis Member of Executive
Committee

Elizabeth Member of Executive

McCombs Committee

Gary Cohen Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:customer_support@bd.com

BECTON DICKINSON AND CO.

Gary DeFazio Member of Executive
Committee
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